

TABULATION OF BIDS

Bid Schedule Y

Project No.: ND PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT SCENIC DRIVE OPTION Y

State: ND
County: MCKENZIE
THEODORE ROOSEVELT NATIONAL PARK

Opened at: FHWA North Dakota
By: Gary Goff
Date: 05/07/09

I certify that this Bid Tabulation accurately reflects the bids received and publicly opened for this solicitation.

Signed: _____

Title: _____ Date: _____

Contract Awarded to: _____ Date: _____

Contractor	Bid Amount	Responsive
Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc PO Box 119 Trenton, ND 58853	226,635.20	
DLM Contracting, Inc. 3825 Valley Commons Dr., Ste 6 Bozeman, MT 59718	233,690.00	
Bituminous Paving, Inc. Box 6 Ortonville, MN 56278	249,050.00	
Engineer's Estimate	290,280.00	

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule Y

Project No.: ND PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT SCENIC DRIVE OPTION Y

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
15101-0000 0	LPSM	MOBILIZATION			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	ALL	18,550.00	18,550.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		22,000.00	22,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		35,000.00	35,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		22,000.00	22,000.00
15210-3000 0	STA	CENTERLINE, VERIFICATION AND STAKING			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	27.00	310.00	8,370.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		400.00	10,800.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		200.00	5,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	4,050.00
15214-3000 0	LPSM	SURVEY AND STAKING, PARKING AREA			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	ALL	3,000.00	3,000.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		3,500.00	3,500.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		6,000.00	6,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		4,800.00	4,800.00
15401-0000 0	LPSM	CONTRACTOR TESTING			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	ALL	3,250.00	3,250.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		7,500.00	7,500.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		5,000.00	5,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10,000.00	10,000.00
20302-0500 0	LNFT	REMOVAL OF CURB, CONCRETE			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	150	10.00	1,500.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		5.00	750.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		10.00	1,500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	2,250.00
30306-2000 0	SQYD	PULVERIZING, 4-INCH DEPTH			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	9,600	1.05	10,080.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		3.00	28,800.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		1.50	14,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		2.50	24,000.00
40101-5600 0	TON	SUPERPAVE PAVEMENT, 1/2-INCH OR 3/4-INCH NOMINAL MAXIMUM SIZE AGGREGATE, 0.3 TO <3 MILLION ESAL			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	1,400	110.00	154,000.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		95.00	133,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		102.00	142,800.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		135.00	189,000.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule Y

Project No.: ND PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT SCENIC DRIVE OPTION Y

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
40105-3000 0	TON	ANTISTRIP ADDITIVE, TYPE 3			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	15	140.00	2,100.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		220.00	3,300.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		250.00	3,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		250.00	3,750.00
40920-1000 0	TON	FOG SEAL, EMULSIFIED ASPHALT GRADE CSS-1 OR CSS-1H, SS-1 OR SS-1H			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	5	515.00	2,575.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		550.00	2,750.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		850.00	4,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		700.00	3,500.00
41101-0000 0	TON	PRIME COAT			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	15	830.00	12,450.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		550.00	8,250.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		1,000.00	15,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		750.00	11,250.00
41105-0000 0	TON	BLOTTER			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	75	30.00	2,250.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		44.00	3,300.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50.00	3,750.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		30.00	2,250.00
62201-2850 0	HOUR	MOTOR GRADER, 12 FOOT MINIMUM BLADE			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	20	115.00	2,300.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		120.00	2,400.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		150.00	3,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		120.00	2,400.00
62301-0000 0	HOUR	GENERAL LABOR			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	20	50.00	1,000.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		55.00	1,100.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		50.00	1,000.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		45.00	900.00
63401-0300 0	LNFT	PAVEMENT MARKINGS, TYPE B, SOLID			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	160	10.00	1,600.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		11.00	1,760.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		15.00	2,400.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	2,400.00

TABULATION OF BIDS

Date: 05/11/09

Bid Schedule Y

Project No.: ND PRA THRO 10(3)

Project Name: NORTH UNIT SCENIC DRIVE OPTION Y

Item No.	Item Unit	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Price	Amount
63502-0600 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, BARRICADE TYPE 3			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	2	70.00	140.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		150.00	300.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		80.00	160.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		150.00	300.00
63502-0700 0	EACH	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONE			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	50	6.50	325.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		6.00	300.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		10.00	500.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		15.00	750.00
63503-1000 0	LNFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, PLASTIC FENCE			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	250	3.25	812.50
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		2.00	500.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		5.00	1,250.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		10.00	2,500.00
63504-1000 0	SQFT	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, CONSTRUCTION SIGN			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	69	8.30	572.70
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		20.00	1,380.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		10.00	690.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		20.00	1,380.00
63506-0500 0	HOUR	TEMPORARY TRAFFIC CONTROL, FLAGGER			
		Aqua-Envirotech Mfg., Inc	80	22.00	1,760.00
		DLM Contracting, Inc.		25.00	2,000.00
		Bituminous Paving, Inc.		40.00	3,200.00
		ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		35.00	2,800.00